
M
A

C
H

IN
ER

Y
N

ET
W

O
R

K
A

U
C

TI
O

N
S

.C
O

M

15910 Ventura Blvd., Suite 1410, Encino, CA 91436
818.788.2260  |  info@machinerynetworkauctions.com
machinerynetworkauctions.com

ONLINE
BIDDING AT:

PUBLIC AUCTION:
Wednesday, April 12th, 2023

at 10:00am PT

ONSITE INSPECTION:
Tuesday, April 11th, 2023

9:00am to 4:00pm PT

LOCATION:
3810 Cypress Drive
Petaluma, CA 94954

View of Arburg Injection Molders View of Battenfeld Injection MoldersView of Tederic Injection Molders

INJECTION MOLDERS
• 190-Ton Tederic D170DB 2-Color, New 2021
• (11) 66-Ton Tederic D60/150, as New as 2020
• 77-Ton Arburg 320K-700-250, New 2005
• 83-Ton Arburg 310-210-750
• (5) 77-Ton Arburg 305-210-700
• (6) 55-Ton Arburg 221-55-250
• 50-Ton Arburg 310-210-500
• (2) 38-Ton Battenfeld 350 Plus, New 2010
• (11) 28-Ton Battenfeld 250 Plus
• 120-Ton Nissei FS120S18ANE
• 75-Ton Nissei FS75S100

AUXILIARY EQUIPMENT
• Frigel Central Chiller GPPS500/35SP, 

New 2013
• Frigel Microgel Temperature Controls, 

New 2014
• Schreiber Chillers
• 5HP IMS Granulator
• Logic Seal Units
• Hot Runner Controllers
• Boucher Vacuum Pumps
• Silo
• Drum Mixer

TOOL ROOM EQUIPMENT
• Sodick AD35L TO321 EDM, New 2017
• Bridgeport Series 1 Mills
• Lagun FTV Vertical Mill
• Mitsui Surface Grinders
• H-Frame Hydraulic Presses

FACILITIES AND
SUPPORT EQUIPMENT
• Air Compressors
• SBW Pallet Wrap Machine
• A-Frame Cranes
• Nestech Cap Liner System
• Wenzhou Furi Cap Liner System
• Wenzhou Furi Flip Top Cap Closing System
• A.W. Machine Cap Liner Systems

ROLLING STOCK
• 5,000 Lb. Capacity Toyota Forklift
• 3,700 Lb. Capacity Nissan Forklift

CNC TURNING CENTER
• Bridgeport EZ Path CNC Lathe, New 1995

MOLDS
• 4 Cavity 7/8oz Jar, 33-400 finish
• 1 Cavity Funnel Mold, fits 28-400 Bottle Neck
• 2 Cavity 33-400 Flip-Top Cap Mold
• 2 Cavity 38-641 Flip-Top Cap Mold
• 2 Cavity 28-400 Spout Cap Mold, (Yorker)
• 1 Cavity 2oz 24-410 Double Wall Cap Mold
• 1 Cavity 4oz 24-410 Double Wall Cap Mold
• 2 Cavity 28-400 Spout Cap Mold #2, (Yorker)
• 4 Cavity 24-410 Fine Rib Cap Mold
• 4 Cavity 1/4oz Jar Mold #2, 33-400 Finish
• 1 Cavity 38mm 1oz Jar Mold
• 2 Cavity Twist-Up Base Cap Mold, 28mm
• 8 Cavity 28 PCO1881 Flip-Top Cap Mold
• 16 Cavity 20-410 Cap PlasCap Mold
• 16 Cavity 28-410 Cap PlasCap Mold
• 48 Cavity 38-400 Cap PlasCap Mold
• 48 Cavity 33-400/ 38-400 Cap PlasCap Mold
• 16 Cavity 24-410 Cap PlasCap Mold #1
• 16 Cavity 24-410 Cap PlasCap Mold #2
• 16 Cavity 24-410 Cap PlasCap Mold #3
• 16 Cavity 24-410 Cap PlasCap Mold #4
• 6 Cavity 20-410 Cap PlasCap Mold #2
• 8 Cavity 33-400 Smooth Cap PlasCap Mold
• 6 Cavity 38-400 Cap PlasCap Mold 

Smooth / Fine Rib

FEATURING: (43) Injection Molding Machines as New as 2021, Plastics Auxiliary Equipment, CNC, Tool Room 
Equipment, Full Support, Cap Liners, Rolling Stock, Pallet Racking, Injection Cap Molds and More...

For Terms, Removal & Additional Information, go to: machinerynetworkauctions.com

12 Available 14 Available

2021
As Late as

2005
As Late as

12 Available

2010
As Late as

WEBCAST AUCTION Wednesday

10:00 AM (PT)

APRIL

12PLANT CLOSURE OF
PREMIER MANUFACTURER OF

PLASTIC CAPS ON THE WEST COAST



WEBCAST AUCTION Wednesday

10:00 AM (PT)

APRIL

12PLANT CLOSURE OF
PREMIER MANUFACTURER OF

PLASTIC CAPS ON THE WEST COAST

15910 Ventura Blvd, Suite 1410
Encino, CA 91436

View of Injection Molders

Bridgeport EZ Path CNC Lathe View of Rolling Stock Nestech Cap Liner System

Frigel Microgel Chiller-Temp. Controls Hot Runner Controllers Sodick EDM

UPCOMING AUCTION

FEATURING: Horizontal Injection Molding Machines, Vertical Clamp Injection Molding Machines, Auxiliary 
Equipment, Tool Room & Inspection Equipment, Mobile Equipment, Air Compressors and More!

Leading Insert Molding & Injection Molding 
Manufacturer for Automotive and Aerospace Industries
Webcast Auction – Tuesday, April 18 at 10:00am CT – Elgin, IL

Sale in Conjunction with: PPL AUCTIONS

FEATURING: (43) Injection Molding Machines as New as 2021, Plastics Auxiliary Equipment, CNC, Tool Room 
Equipment, Full Support, Cap Liners, Rolling Stock, Pallet Racking, Injection Cap Molds and More...

M
A

C
H

IN
ER

Y
N

ETW
O

R
K

A
U

C
TIO

N
S

.C
O

M

43 Available

2021
As Late as

2013

190-Ton Tederic D170DB 2-Color

2021

Frigel Chiller and Tower

2013

2014


